0.00 % 19,000.00

1 10,000.003 Emergency Medical Devices And Medications -
الأجهزة الطبية  والأدوية

0.00 % 10,000.00

1 4,000.004 Operating On-Site Clinics - تشغيل العيادة 0.00 % 4,000.00

Total Amount: 52,000.00

Tax(15%): 7,800.00

Grand Total: 59800.00

In Word: Fifty-Nine Thousand Eight Hundred Saudi Riyals

Notes 1- This document is a booking summary and not an official invoice.
2- An official VAT invoice will be issued once the service is performed or payment is received, in compliance with